THE CITY OF KEY WEST
Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3883

CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. |

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON ' rench Restoration

PROJECT NAME: Pearl Street HOB Paving

PROJECT CODE: 102-4102-541-6300/114102-2302

CONTRACTOR NAME: Toppino and Sons Inc.

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:
( Detail provided on additional page(s). Yes or NOD )

CONTRACT VALUE CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT $ 247,707.30 ORIGINAL CONTRACT 30 DAYS
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS $ 0.00 PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS DAYS
THIS CHANGE ORDER $ 27,822.75 THIS CHANGE ORDER DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT VALUE § 275,530.05 REVISED CONTRACT TIME 30 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: NA
By: By: )
City of Key West Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc
Contrac me
Authorized Signature AuthorizeFSig@pture
% A e T
_)() \/\ n \OD ONAS
Printed Name /é /é Printed Name W R
L e & e Ll
Title Title

N

Date Date

Rvsn 160309



